
VIRTUAL BOOKFEST IN YOUR LIVING ROOM
2020-2021 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Monday, Oct. 5 at 7 pm  
Eric Furda & Jacques Steinberg
The College Conversation

Tuesday, Oct. 6 at 7 pm  
Casey cep
The Furious Hours: Murder, Fraud, and 
the Last Trial of Harper Lee

Wednesday,  Oct. 7 at 4:30 pm  
Jeffrey Rosen & Dahlia Lithwick
Conversations with Ruth Bader Ginsburg

thursday, Oct. 8 at 7 pm  
colin quinn
Overstated: A Coast to Coast Roast of 
the 50 States

Tuesday, Oct. 13 at 5:30 pm 
Brad meltzer & christopher 
eliopoul0s (illustrator)
I am Anne Frank and  
I am Benjamin Franklin (Ordinary People 
Change the World Series - Kids Ages 5-8)

Thursday, Oct. 15 at 7 pm 
Steve madden
The Cobbler

Friday, Oct. 16 at 11:30 am 
Yotam Ottolenghi
Ottolenghi Flavor: A Cookbook

sunday, oct. 18 at 3:30 pm 
Jonathan reed kaufman
The Last Kings of Shanghai

Monday, oct. 19 at 7 pm 
Jonathan safran foer
We Are the Weather

tuesday, Oct. 20 at 7 pm 
Bill haltom
Why Can’t Mother Vote?
Ben sheehan
OMG WTF Does the Constitution 
Actually Say?

Sunday, Oct. 25 at 7 pm  
Harlan Coben
The Boy from the Woods

Tuesday, Oct. 27 at 7 pm 
Nancy Grace
How Not To Be a Victim

Thursday, Nov. 19 at 7 pm 
Michael j. Fox
No Time Like the Future: An Optimist 
Considers Mortality

Friday, Nov. 20 at 1 pm 
Mimi lemay
What We Will Become: A Mother, a Son, 
and a Journey of Transformation 

Saturday, Nov. 21 at 7 pm 
rachel bloom
I Want to Be Where the Normal  
People Are

sunday, nov. 22 at 1 pm
melissa Clark
Kids in the Kitchen

sunday, nov. 22 at 7 pm
david baldacci
Daylight
 
Tuesday, Dec. 1 at 7 pm 
Sue eisenfeld
Wandering Dixie

Wednesday, Dec. 2 at 6:30 pm
ina garten
Modern Comfort Food

Monday, Dec. 7 at 7 pm 
Neal Bascomb
Faster

Sunday, Mar. 21 at 3:30 pm 
Jan eliasberg
Hannah’s War

Sunday, Nov. 8 at 12 pm 
Natan sharansky & gil Troy
Never Alone

Sunday, Nov. 8 at 7 pm 
Joan Lunden
Why Did I Come Into This Room?

monday, nov. 9 at 7 pm 
Esther Safran Foer
I Want You to Know We’re Still Here

Tuesday, Nov. 10 at 12 pm 
Rachel Beanland
Florence Adler Swims Again
Kristin Harmel
The Book of Lost Names

Tuesday, NOv. 1o at 7 pm 
Dale Berra
My Dad, Yogi 

Wednesday, NOv. 11 at 2 pm 
John Grisham
A Time for Mercy

Wednesday, NOv. 11 at 7 pm 
Cameron Douglas
Long Way Home: A Memoir of Fame, 
Family and Redemption

Thursday, Nov. 12 at 1 PM
Michael oren
The Night Archer and Other Stories

Thursday, Nov. 12 at 7 PM
Jim Mccloskey & philip lerman
When the Truth is All You Have

Saturday, Nov. 14 at 7 pm
Lawrence Wright
The End of October

Sunday, Nov. 15 at 2 pm
Raffi Berg
Red Sea Spies

Monday, Nov. 16 at 7 pm 
ariel sabar
Veritas

Wednesday, Nov. 18 at 7 PM 
Michael Ian Black
A Better Man
Cleo stiller
Modern Manhood

 
 

FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT JCCDALLAS.ORG/BOOKS

Previous Events 
ERIN BROCKOVICH
JON MEACHAM
BETTINA SIEGEL
DANIELLE RENOV
fredrik backman
ruth ware
Fred Guttenberg
Jodi picoult
Deepak Chopra


